1,000,000 

1,000,00

1,000,000 

1,000,000 

1,000,000 

1,000,000 

Description 
a)       One million 
litres and above 
per annum 

0 

b)       Between 
five hundred 
thousand 
(500,000) and nine 
hundred ninety-
nine thousand, 
nine hundred and 
ninety-nine 
(999,999) litres per 
annum 

500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000     

c)        Above 
twelve thousand 
(12,000) but below 
four hundred and 
ninety nine 
thousand, nine 
hundred and ninety 
nine litres 
(499,999) per 
annum 

250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000       

(d)   Twelve 
thousand litres 
(12,000) and 
below per annum 

50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 

LIQUOR LICENSE FEES 

1. Manufacture’s 
alcoholic drink 
licence    for each 
alcoholic drink or 
product 
manufactured 
a)        (wholesale) 
one million litres 
and above per 
annum 

1,000,000  

1,000,000  

1,000,000  

1,000,000  

1,000,000  

1,000,000  

b)       Between five hundred 
thousand (500,000) and nine 
hundred ninety nine 
thousand, nine hundred and 
ninety nine (999,999) litres 

500,000  

500,000  

500,000  

500,000  

500,000  

500,000  

(c)  between 12,000 – 
499,999 

250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 

d)      12,000 and below 50,000  50,000  50,000  50,000  50,000  50,000

[...]

1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 

b)       Between five 

hundred thousand 

(500,000) and nine 

hundred ninety nine 

thousand, nine 

hundred and ninety 

nine (999,999) litres 

per annum 

500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000 

c)        Above 

twelve thousand 

(12,000) but below 

four hundred and 

ninety nine 

thousand, nine 

hundred and ninety 

250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 

nine litres (499,999) 

per annum 

d)       Twelve 

thousand litres 

(12,000) and below 

per annum 

50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 

1.       1. 

Manufacture’s 

alcoholic drink 

license    for each 

alcoholic drink or 

product 

manufactured 

a)        (wholesale) 

one million litres 

and above per 

annum